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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 19-August-2025 

DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

19-Aug 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 10.613 11.040 97.367 102,800,000 100,093,276 

19-Aug 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 10.613 11.040 97.367 205,500,000 200,089,185 

19-Aug 0.000% 13-Aug-2026 15.042 15.060 87.112 4,086,600,000 3,559,918,992 

19-Aug 0.000% 13-Nov-2025 10.298 10.711 97.631 11,300,000 11,032,303 

19-Aug 0.000% 13-Nov-2025 11.186 11.674 97.432 2,000,000 1,948,640 

19-Aug 0.000% 13-Nov-2025 11.186 11.674 97.432 9,300,000 9,061,176 

19-Aug 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 14.001 14.089 88.734 34,000,000 30,169,560 

19-Aug 0.000% 12-Feb-2026 12.002 12.373 94.500 20,000,000,000 18,900,000,000 

19-Aug 0.000% 12-Feb-2026 12.950 13.383 94.091 20,000,000,000 18,818,200,000 

19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 14.000 14.545 94.116 27,600,000,000 25,976,016,000 

19-Aug 0.000% 13-Aug-2026 15.151 15.169 87.031 17,000,000 14,795,270 

19-Aug 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 11.500 11.894 95.516 15,000,000,000 14,327,400,000 

19-Aug 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 8.499 8.758 97.569 15,000,000,000 14,635,350,000 

19-Aug 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 11.999 12.516 96.602 300,000,000 289,806,000 

19-Aug 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 10.634 11.039 96.977 10,000,000,000 9,697,700,000 

19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 14.000 14.545 94.116 20,741,100,000 19,520,693,676 

19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 13.979 14.523 94.124 2,204,500,000 2,074,963,580 

19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 13.979 14.523 94.124 2,479,700,000 2,333,992,828 

19-Aug 0.000% 26-Feb-2026 13.069 13.475 93.599 267,000,000 249,909,330 

19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 13.979 14.523 94.124 636,000,000 598,628,640 

19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 13.979 14.523 94.124 841,800,000 792,335,832 

19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 13.979 14.523 94.124 1,030,400,000 969,853,696 

19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 13.979 14.523 94.124 1,200,400,000 1,129,864,496 

19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 13.979 14.523 94.124 1,726,900,000 1,625,427,356 

19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 13.979 14.523 94.124 3,900,000,000 3,670,836,000 
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19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 13.979 14.523 94.124 4,900,000,000 4,612,076,000 

19-Aug 0.000% 12-Feb-2026 13.516 13.987 93.849 21,000,000,000 19,708,290,000 

19-Aug 0.000% 12-Feb-2026 12.000 12.371 94.501 20,000,000,000 18,900,200,000 

19-Aug 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 13.214 13.358 90.115 111,000,000 100,027,650 

19-Aug 0.000% 13-Aug-2026 15.200 15.218 86.994 1,678,900,000 1,460,542,266 

19-Aug 0.000% 11-Sep-2025 9.499 9.934 99.405 50,300,000 50,000,715 

19-Aug 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 9.198 9.518 97.710 256,000,000 250,137,600 

19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 13.979 14.523 94.124 1,195,500,000 1,125,252,420 

19-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 13.979 14.523 94.124 625,900,000 589,122,116 

19-Aug 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 10.502 10.920 97.394 280,000,000 272,703,200 

19-Aug 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 13.700 13.785 88.949 101,200,000 90,016,388 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.408 93.530 2,000,000 1,870,600 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 87.074 1,000,000,000 870,740,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   15.510 101.217 155,200,000 157,088,784 

19-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.000 100.306 100,000,000,000 100,306,000,000 

19-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.300 93.875 100,000 93,875 

19-Aug 16.000% 07-Jul-2050   16.084 100.000 300,000,000 300,000,000 

19-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.700 96.874 10,000,000 9,687,400 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.497 88.036 25,000,000 22,009,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.630 87.403 2,059,400,000 1,799,977,382 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 87.309 63,000,000 55,004,670 

19-Aug 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.071 102.750 50,000,000 51,375,000 

19-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 95.355 500,000 476,775 

19-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.200 94.364 100,000,000 94,364,000 

19-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.200 94.364 100,000,000 94,364,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.895 86.170 70,000,000 60,319,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.100 98.868 7,000,000,000 6,920,760,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.400 88.499 112,000,000 99,118,880 
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19-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.500 97.320 5,000,000,000 4,866,000,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.500 97.320 2,600,000,000 2,530,320,000 

19-Aug 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.022 97.568 125,000,000 121,960,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.008 90.426 110,600,000 100,011,156 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 86.147 600,000 516,882 

19-Aug 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   18.731 98.039 200,000 196,078 

19-Aug 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   18.010 101.559 9,900,000 10,054,341 

19-Aug 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.752 99.635 150,000,000 149,452,500 

19-Aug 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.300 97.044 3,993,800,000 3,875,743,272 

19-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.445 98.196 550,000,000 540,078,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.832 91.318 45,000,000 41,093,100 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.200 89.473 256,200,000 229,229,826 

19-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.116 104.558 30,000,000 31,367,400 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.880 91.074 1,100,000,000 1,001,814,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 88.019 63,000,000 55,451,970 

19-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.533 97.739 153,500,000 150,030,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   17.180 94.768 135,000,000 127,936,800 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.600 92.515 70,000,000 64,760,500 

19-Aug 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   14.701 100.474 50,000,000,000 50,237,000,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.800 96.870 70,000,000 67,809,000 

19-Aug 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.800 90.235 1,747,800,000 1,577,127,330 

19-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.200 94.364 410,000,000 386,892,400 

19-Aug 16.000% 07-Jul-2050   16.084 100.000 20,000,000 20,000,000 

19-Aug 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.000 98.503 45,000,000 44,326,350 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 86.147 2,500,000 2,153,675 

19-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.600 92.435 5,000,000 4,621,750 

19-Aug 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   14.680 105.488 47,400,000 50,001,312 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.950 96.026 312,000,000 299,600,000 
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19-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.500 97.320 3,800,000,000 3,698,160,000 

19-Aug 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.700 98.179 50,000,000,000 49,089,500,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.000 95.747 63,000,000 60,320,610 

19-Aug 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   14.600 100.307 1,000,000 1,003,070 

19-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.350 97.897 9,000,000,000 8,810,730,000 

19-Aug 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.000 97.609 2,100,000 2,049,789 

19-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.340 97.935 7,000,000,000 6,855,450,000 

19-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.700 96.874 31,000,000 30,030,940 

19-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.339 97.939 7,000,000,000 6,855,730,000 

19-Aug 16.000% 07-Jul-2050   16.056 100.169 100,000,000 100,169,000 

19-Aug 16.000% 07-Jul-2050   16.084 100.000 100,000,000 100,000,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.560 87.736 31,000,000 27,198,140 

19-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.700 96.874 93,000,000 90,092,820 

19-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.200 99.498 500,000 497,490 

19-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.151 98.669 7,000,000,000 6,906,830,000 

19-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.150 98.673 7,000,000,000 6,907,110,000 

19-Aug 16.000% 07-Jul-2050   16.084 100.000 200,000,000 200,000,000 

        TOTALS 467,116,400,000   

 


